Healthcare Infotainment Terminals
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 27-Jul-2011
Features
HIT-W151 15.6" Healthcare/Hospitality Infotainment Terminal
with Intel® Atom™ D510 Processor
�� Low power and fanless
�� Provides natural viewing experience with 16:9, 15.6 display
�� Eye-catching industrial design focused on healthcare applications

Dimensions Unit: mm
HIT-W151
Ordering Information
Part No.  Description
HIT-W151-AST0E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 iService Terminal in Polished
White, w/ 5 touch buttons, Bare BOM & ITE adapter
HIT-W151-AST1E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 iService Terminal in Polished
White, w/ 5 touch buttons, Full Config & ITE adapter
HIT-W151-AIS0E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 iService Terminal in Matte
Black, w/ 8 touch buttons, Bare BOM & ITE adapter
HIT-W151-AIS1E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 iService Terminal in Matte
Black, w/ 8 touch buttons, Full Config & ITE adapter
HIT-W151-AWM0E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 Healthcare Terminal in Polished
White, w/ 5 touch buttons, Bare BOM & Medical adapter
HIT-W151-AWM1E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 Healthcare Terminal in Polished
White, w/ 5 touch buttons, Full Config & Medical adapter
HIT-W151-ABM0E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 Healthcare Terminal in Matte
Black, w/ 5 touch buttons, Bare BOM & Medical adapter
HIT-W151-ABM1E 15.6" W Full-Flat Atom D510 Healthcare Terminal in Matte
Black, w/ 5 touch buttons, Full Config & Medical adapter
Accessories
Part Number Description
HIT-W152-HSKE Handset Kit for HIT-W152 (Atom D525 platform)
HIT-KITS-MSR0E HIT series standard accessory: MSR Add-on Module
HIT-KITS-UST0E HIT series standard accessory: US ATSC/NTSC Hybrid Tuner
HIT-KITS-EUT0E HIT series standard accessory: EU DVB-T Analog/Digital
Hybrid Tuner